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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Em m a Chasta in124
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.375 9.5009.550 37.775
2 3T 1 8 1 

1 

Khloe  Kip ling120
Pearland Elite

9.300 9.450 9.6509.350 37.750
3 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Cara line  F rost119
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.375 9.6009.200 37.275
6T 3T 4T 3 3 

3 

Cam pbe ll W e lls123
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.250 9.5259.325 37.200
6T 5 3 5T 4 

4 

Br iley Ga llagher310
Champion A cademy

9.100 8.950 9.6259.050 36.725
6T 8 6T 2 5 

5 

Kayle igh Broussa rd118
Pearland Elite

8.900 8.850 9.5259.200 36.475
10T 10 4T 5T 6 

6 

Graceyn S pivey314
Champion A cademy

8.600 9.450 9.3009.050 36.400
17 1T 6T 9T 7 

7 

S ienna  S im oes311
Champion A cademy

8.900 9.200 9.5258.750 36.375
10T 6 12 5T 8 

8 

Re id Abbott117
Pearland Elite

9.400 8.450 9.5508.950 36.350
1 14 9 4 9 

9 

Ella  Gabour ie313
Champion A cademy

9.050 8.725 9.3008.650 35.725
9 12 13 9T 10 

10 

Char ley M cKenz ie121
Pearland Elite

9.200 8.550 8.6259.000 35.375
5 13 8 14 11 

11 

S te fany Cutre r493
Legacy

8.700 8.825 8.8508.900 35.275
15 11 10 13 12 

12 

Ava  Carr312
Champion A cademy

8.650 8.900 9.2508.300 35.100
16 9 16 11 13 

13 

Brooklyn Caperton494
Legacy

8.900 9.150 8.1008.400 34.550
10T 7 15 16 14 

14 

Gise lle  A ya la234
Houston Elite

8.800 8.150 8.5758.800 34.325
13 15 11 15 15 

15 

Dem i Rodr iguez236
Houston Elite

8.750 7.400 7.9007.500 31.550
14 16 17 17 16 

16 

Ava  S w aty492
Legacy

9.250 0.000 9.0758.550 26.875
4 17 14 12 17 

17 
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